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

$ 

4Bedrooms 2 (2 0 0 0)
2334Approx Square Fe Assessor

250.62Price Per Sq Ft
Breakfast Bar,FormalDining
Carpet,Other/See Remarks,Wood/Wood Like,TileFlooring
Iron/Wrought Iron,WoodFencing
Family Room,GasFireplace(s)

Features

3 Car,Attached,Direct AccessParking
Laundry in GarageLaundry
Covered,SlabPatio
Concrete ShakeRoof
1 StoryStories/Living 

View

1979Year Built

Private In-Ground Private In-GroundPool/Spa /

Approx Square Feet
11895Lot Size - Sq Ft

Bathroom
s

101-South on Wendy Drive,left on Alice drive, left on Strauss Drive, left on Courtney court
Directions to Property:

584,950

Beautifully staged very dramatic home that has newly scraped and smooth ceilings, new decorator 
paint colors and wonderful custom touches. Come see this home again. You will not believe it is the 
same home. Soaring ceilings, arched architectural detail, double beveled glass entry doors, oak 
floors, dual paned vinyl windows and French-style sliders. Open and bright kitchen with a walk-in 
pantry, lots of cabinet space, stainless appliances, and breakfast bar. Master features a seating 
area that looks out to a petite garden. Romantic master bath with custom rich cherry wood cabinets, 
granite counters plus marble floors and trim. Enclosed atrium is great 'convenience'room. Sparkling 
pool that is nearly 46 feet long - perfect for those laps. Its gated! Bubbly spa, large covered patio, 
several grassy areas and extra seating throughout the yard plus fruit trees. Perfect for parties. 50 
foot long paved RV space. Newer A/C & heat. 4th bedroom currently used as office w/ built-in desk 
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6805 Eaglehaven Ln Oak Park, CA 91377-3950

$ 

4Bedrooms 3 (3 0 0 0)
1628Approx Square Fe Assessor

310.81Price Per Sq Ft
Formal Dining
Linoleum,Sheet Vinyl,Vinyl Tile,Carpet,TileFlooring
Wood,Iron/Wrought IronFencing
Gas,Living RoomFireplace(s)

Features

Garage,Direct Access,Attached,2 CarParking
Laundry Area in UnitLaundry
SlabPatio
TileRoof
3 Story,Other/See RemarksStories/Living 
Mountain ViewView

1985Year Built

Community CommunityPool/Spa /

Approx Square Feet
3773Lot Size - Sq Ft

Bathroom
s

Exit Kanan to Deerhill, Left; Doubletree, Right; Eaglehaven, Left;second home on left
Directions to Property:

506,000

BOM! Bright and open floor plan. Fantastic opportunity to live in the highly desirable city of Oak 
Park within walking distance to award winning Oak Park High School and Medea Middle School. 
This home features TWO master bedrooms (one upstairs and one downstairs with its own private 
entry). Loft (or 4th bdrm). Newer stainless steel appliances in the kitchen. HOA includes 2 
community pools, 24 hr parking enforcement, trash, front lawn and green belt maintenance.
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684 San Doval Pl Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-1314

$ 

3Bedrooms 3 (2 0 1 0)
1936Approx Square Fe Assessor

258.21Price Per Sq Ft
Dining AreaDining
Linoleum,Sheet Vinyl,Vinyl Tile,Carpet,Wood/Wood 
Like,Tile

Flooring
Wood,Iron/Wrought Iron,BlockFencing
Gas,Family RoomFireplace(s)

Features

Garage,Direct Access,Attached,2 CarParking
Laundry in GarageLaundry
Slab,CoveredPatio
Composition ShingleRoof
2 StoryStories/Living 
Mountain ViewView

1968Year Built

Private In-Ground NonePool/Spa /

Approx Square Feet
7544Lot Size - Sq Ft

Bathroom
s

From 101 fwy - exit Lynn Road N, left on Avenida De Las Arboles, left on Velarde St, right on Roca 
Ave, rt on San Doval Pl From 23 fwy - exit Avenida de los Arboles W, past Lynn Rd, left on Velarde 
St, rt on Roca Avr, rt on San Doval Pl.

Directions to Property:

499,900

NOT a Short Sale or REO. Warmth and light abound in this spectacular pool home in the popular 
Wildwood area of Thousand Oaks. The double-door entry opens to rich hardwood floors and a 
dramatic vaulted living room with floor to ceiling windows.  The bright kitchen features a spacious 
pantry, tile counter tops and white cabinets. The open cheerful family room with a rock-faced 
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